MIDS-LVT(1)
Link 16 Terminal
ViaSat’s team led the transformation in Link 16 technology
by being the first to upgrade the design of many
components of the terminal to provide greater flexibility,
enhanced technological capabilities, decreased cost and
improved reliability. Embedded modules provide COMSEC
and TACAN.

Copyright © 2007-2011 ViaSat, Inc. All rights reserved. ViaSat and the ViaSat logo are registered trademarks of ViaSat, Inc. All other trademarks mentioned are the sole property of their respective companies. Specifications and product
availability are subject to change without notice. 110802-028
ORDERING INFORMATION  MIDS-LVT
TYPE	 NOMENCLATURE	 VIASAT PN
LVT(1)   	 AN/USQ-140(V)1(C) RT-1840  	 VA-018100-0031
LVT(4)  	 AN/USQ-140(V)1(C) RT-1841  	 VA-018300-0031
LVT(6)   	 AN/USQ-140(V)1(C) RT-1842  	 VA-018200-0031
LVT(7)  	 AN/USQ-140(V)1(C) RT-1843  	 VA-018400-0031
MIDS-LVT(1)
AIU	 = Antenna Interface Unit	 RTI 	 = Receiver Transmitter Interface	 TP 	 = Tailored Processor
PA 	 = Power Amplifier	 SMP	 = Signal Message Processor	 Av Mux 	 = Avionics Multiplexer
IPF 	 = Interface Protection Feature	 DP 	 = Data Processor	 Gnd Mux	 = Ground Multiplexer